Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

020 - Covington County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/9/2022 9:38:18 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$21,195,641.00
$1,000.00
$6,872,290.00
$172,211.94
$28,241,142.94

$15,446,070.28
$4,201,686.00
$3,470,203.00
$2,318,095.00
$1,493,245.00
$3,595,000.00
$0.00
$1,302,219.00
$31,826,518.28

$94,342.72
$480,101.95
($385,759.23)

($3,971,134.57)
$23,885,188.74
$19,914,054.17

GENERAL

Actual

$9,081,765.23
$260.00
$3,818,935.59
$74,696.36
$12,975,657.18

$6,296,567.18
$1,674,519.40
$1,152,760.59
$916,242.66
$545,207.49
$6,415.00
$0.00
$461,312.34
$11,053,024.66

$92,841.18
$222,512.28
($129,671.10)

$1,792,961.42
$23,885,188.74
$25,678,150.16

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($12,113,875.77)
($740.00)
($3,053,354.41)
($97,515.58)
($15,265,485.76)

$9,149,503.10
$2,527,166.60
$2,317,442.41
$1,401,852.34
$948,037.51
$3,588,585.00
$0.00
$840,906.66
$20,773,493.62

($1,501.54)
$257,589.67
$256,088.13

$5,764,095.99
$0.00
$5,764,095.99

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$2,030.10
$6,219,458.29
$1,337,676.37
$66,010.00
$7,625,174.76

$4,193,324.29
$688,714.03
$276,988.19
$1,581,386.72
$429,559.40
$20,000.00
$0.00
$390,477.47
$7,580,450.10

$584,136.72
$96,533.77
$487,602.95

$532,327.61
$2,328,823.76
$2,861,151.37

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,277,641.61
$498,427.93
$28,623.12
$2,804,692.66

$1,231,949.70
$202,319.09
$86,307.26
$848,451.22
$160,927.35
$14,200.00
$0.00
$132,753.11
$2,676,907.73

$631,800.59
$472,771.90
$159,028.69

$286,813.62
$2,328,823.76
$2,615,637.38

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($2,030.10)
($3,941,816.68)
($839,248.44)
($37,386.88)
($4,820,482.10)

$2,961,374.59
$486,394.94
$190,680.93
$732,935.50
$268,632.05
$5,800.00
$0.00
$257,724.36
$4,903,542.37

$47,663.87
($376,238.13)
($328,574.26)

($245,513.99)
$0.00
($245,513.99)
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