STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

020 - Covington County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$21,195,641.00	\$9,081,765.23	(\$12,113,875.77)	\$2,030.10	\$0.00	(\$2,030.10)
Federal Sources	\$1,000.00	\$260.00	(\$740.00)	\$6,219,458.29	\$2,277,641.61	(\$3,941,816.68)
Local Sources	\$6,872,290.00	\$3,818,935.59	(\$3,053,354.41)	\$1,337,676.37	\$498,427.93	(\$839,248.44)
Other Sources	\$172,211.94	\$74,696.36	(\$97,515.58)	\$66,010.00	\$28,623.12	(\$37,386.88)
Total Revenues:	\$28,241,142.94	\$12,975,657.18	(\$15,265,485.76)	\$7,625,174.76	\$2,804,692.66	(\$4,820,482.10)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$15,446,070.28	\$6,296,567.18	\$9,149,503.10	\$4,193,324.29	\$1,231,949.70	\$2,961,374.59
Instructional Support Services	\$4,201,686.00	\$1,674,519.40	\$2,527,166.60	\$688,714.03	\$202,319.09	\$486,394.94
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,470,203.00	\$1,152,760.59	\$2,317,442.41	\$276,988.19	\$86,307.26	\$190,680.93
Auxiliary Services	\$2,318,095.00	\$916,242.66	\$1,401,852.34	\$1,581,386.72	\$848,451.22	\$732,935.50
General Administrative Services	\$1,493,245.00	\$545,207.49	\$948,037.51	\$429,559.40	\$160,927.35	\$268,632.05
Special Revenue Outlay	\$3,595,000.00	\$6,415.00	\$3,588,585.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$5,800.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$1,302,219.00	\$461,312.34	\$840,906.66	\$390,477.47	\$132,753.11	\$257,724.36
Total Expenditures:	\$31,826,518.28	\$11,053,024.66	\$20,773,493.62	\$7,580,450.10	\$2,676,907.73	\$4,903,542.37
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$94,342.72	\$92,841.18	(\$1,501.54)	\$584,136.72	\$631,800.59	\$47,663.87
Other Financing Uses:	\$480,101.95	\$222,512.28	\$257,589.67	\$96,533.77	\$472,771.90	(\$376,238.13)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$385,759.23)	(\$129,671.10)	\$256,088.13	\$487,602.95	\$159,028.69	(\$328,574.26)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over	(\$2,071,124,57)	¢1 702 061 42	¢5 764 005 00	¢500 007 64	¢006 040 60	(\$245 542 00)
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$3,971,134.57)	\$1,792,961.42	\$5,764,095.99	\$532,327.61	\$286,813.62	(\$245,513.99)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$23,885,188.74	\$23,885,188.74	\$0.00	\$2,328,823.76	\$2,328,823.76	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$19,914,054.17	\$25,678,150.16	\$5,764,095.99	\$2,861,151.37	\$2,615,637.38	(\$245,513.99)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.